
Hot Honey Chicken Sandwich
Fried chicken breast, smothered with
our house made Hot Honey. Topped

with dill pickles and slaw on a toasted
Brioche bun

\Irish Burger
1/2 lb burger cooked to order then

topped with sauerkraut, Swiss cheese
and Thousand Island dressing. Served

w/ fries

PRIME RIB DINNER 
Fridays Only 4pm -8pm 

Signature seasoned Prime Rib slow roasted to perfection. Served with Au
Jus and your choice of 2 sides. 

*Try our Baked Potato as a side*
Petite 8 oz                  

             Queen 12 oz                                 
King 16 oz                

Desser ts
Cookie Sundae

Choose one of signature cookies then top
with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream and

chocolate pieces. Drizzled with chocolate
syrup

CALLEARS BBQ
WINTER SPECIALS

The “TITAN”
A Ciabatta bun piled high with Pulled

Pork, Brisket, Cajun sausage, then topped
with our coleslaw and Southern Sweet

BBQ sauce

Cranberry Chicken Salad
Chopped romaine lettuce topped with

\grilled chicken, Craisins, sliced almonds,
red onions, and mozzarella cheese, and

Balsamic vinaigrette

$24
$27
$30

$15

$13

$14

$19

Orange Creamsicle Float
         Vanilla Ice Cream floating in 

Orange Fanta \

$8
$5


